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CN A300420 - Valencia County  
 
 814 Solutions LLC 5750 Pino Ave NE Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 872-0846  
 Albuquerque Asphalt Inc PO Box 66450 Albuquerque, NM  87193 (505) 831-7311  
 Albuquerque Asphalt Inc PO Box 66450 Albuquerque, NM  87193 (505) 831-7311  
 AUI Inc. PO Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848  
 Builders News 3435 Princeton NE Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 884-1752  
 CA2 Testing PO Box 1228 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 718-3030  
 Construction Reporter LLC 1609 2nd Street NW Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 243-9793  
 Coughlin Company 809 E Commerce Dr St George, UT  84790 (435) 634-1266  
 Econolite Control Products, Inc. 811 St Michaels Dr #102 Santa Fe, NM  87506 (505) 670-2499  
 El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. NE Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864  
 Fisher Sand  Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600   
 FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910  
 Guzman Construction Solutions llc 6020 Industry Way SE Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-0663  
 Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226  
 Hatch Mott MacDonald 27 Bleeker Street Millburn, NJ  7041 (973) 912-3353  
 Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd NE Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295  
 Interstate Highway Construction P.O. Box 4356 Englewood, CO  80155-4356 (303) 790-9100  
 Interwest Safety Supply 724 East 1860 South Provo, UT  84606 (801) 375-6321  
 Kimo Constructors inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311  
 Maccaferri, Inc. 10303 Governor Lane Blvd. Williamsport, MD  21795 (301) 223-6910  
 Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway NE No. 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108  
 San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000  
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CN A300420 - Valencia County  
Continued 

 
 Smith Environmental & Engineering 1490 W. 121st Ave. Westminster, CO  80234 (720) 887-4928  
 Star Paving Co. PO Box 12333 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-0380  
 Vital Consulting Group P. O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623  

 
(2) 

CN 1100610 - Hidalgo County  
 
 Builders News 3435 Princeton NE Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 884-1752   
 CA2 Testing PO Box 1228 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 718-3030   
 Construction Reporter LLC 1609 2nd Street NW Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 243-9793   
 Fisher Sand  Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600   
 FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910   
 Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226   
 Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd NE Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295   
 Hudson Incorporated PO Box 30272 Edmond, OK  73003 (405) 348-9335   
 Interstate Highway Construction P.O. Box 4356 Englewood, CO  80155-4356 (303) 790-9100   
 Interwest Safety Supply 724 East 1860 South Provo, UT  84606 (801) 375-6321   
 James Hamilton Construction Co. P.O. Box 1287 Silver City, NM  88062 (575) 388-1546   
 Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway NE No. 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108   
 RT Electric, Inc 480 N 17th St Las Cruces, NM  88005 (575) 523-9252   
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CN 1100610 - Hidalgo County 
Continued 

 
 San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000   
 Smith  Aguirre Const. Co., Inc. P.O. Drawer 2276 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 527-2500   
 Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. PO Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505   
 Watson Bowman Acme Corp 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462   
 

(3) 
CN 2101840 - Lincoln County 

 
 AUI Inc. PO Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848   
 Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. NE Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000   
 Bridge Deck Solutions 298 Cherry Hill Drive Latrobe, PA  15650 (724) 424-1001   
 Builders News 3435 Princeton NE albq, NM  87107 (505) 884-1752   
 CA2 Testing PO Box 1228 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 718-3030   
 Construction Reporter LLC 1609 2nd Street NW Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 243-9793   
 El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. NE Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864   
 FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910   
 Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226   
 Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd NE Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295   
 Interstate Highway Construction P.O. Box 4356 Englewood, CO  80155-4356 (303) 790-9100   
 Interwest Safety Supply 724 East 1860 South Provo, UT  84606 (801) 375-6321   
 Kimo Constructors inc. 3681 Hwy 47 bosque farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311   
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CN 2101840 - Lincoln County 
Continued 

 
 RT Electric, Inc 480 N 17th St Las Cruces, NM  88005 (575) 523-9252   
 San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000   
 Smith  Aguirre Const. Co., Inc. P.O. Drawer 2276 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 527-2500   
 Smith Environmental & Engineering 1490 W. 121st Ave. Westminster, CO  80234 (720) 887-4928   
 Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. P. O. Box 6188 Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930   
 Vital Consulting Group P. O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623   
 Watson Bowman Acme Corp 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462   
 

(4) 
CN 4101200 - Mora and Colfax Counties 

 
 AUI Inc. PO Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848   
 Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. NE Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000   
 Bridge Deck Solutions 298 Cherry Hill Drive Latrobe, PA  15650 (724) 424-1001   
 Builders News 3435 Princeton ne albq, NM  87107 (505) 884-1752   
 CA2 Testing PO Box 1228 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 718-3030   
 Commercial Metals Co. 3103 Misty Glen Circle Austin, TX  78746 (512) 523-3392   
 Construction Reporter LLC 1609 2nd Street NW Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 243-9793   
 D.S. Brown Company 300 East Cherry Street North Baltimore, OH  45872 (419) 257-3561   
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CN 4101200 -  Mora and Colfax Counties 
Continued 

 
 El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. NE Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864   
 Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226   
 Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd NE Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295   
 Interstate Highway Construction P.O. Box 4356 Englewood, CO  80155-4356 (303) 790-9100   
 ISQFT 4500 Lake Forest Drive Suite 502 Cincinnati`, OH  45242 (800) 364-2059   
 Kimo Constructors inc. 3681 Hwy 47 bosque farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311   
 R. J. Watson, Inc. 11035 Walden Avenue Alden, NY  14004 (716) 901-7020   
 San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000   
 Smith Environmental & Engineering 1490 W. 121st Ave. Westminster, CO  80234 (720) 887-4928   
 Truesdell Corporation 1310 W. 23rd Street Tempe, AZ  85282 (602) 437-1711   
 Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. P. O. Box 6188 Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930   
 Vital Consulting Group P. O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623   
 Watson Bowman Acme Corp 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462   
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CN F100221 - San Juan County 
 
 
 Bixby Electric, Inc. 521 Wheeler SE Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 842-5384   
 Consolidated Traffic Controls 1016 Enterprise Place Arlington, TX  76001 (817) 265-3421   
 Construction Reporter LLC 1609 2nd Street NW Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 243-9793   
 Econolite Control Products, Inc. 811 St Michaels Dr #102 Santa Fe, NM  87506 (505) 670-2499   
 Fisher Sand  Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600   
 Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226   
 Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd NE Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295   
 Interstate Highway Construction P.O. Box 4356 Englewood, CO  80155-4356 (303) 790-9100   
 ISQFT 4500 Lake Forest Drive Suite 502 Cincinnati, OH  45242 (800) 364-2059   
 Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway NE No. 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108   
 MWI, Inc PO Box 30670 Albuquerque, NM  87190 (505) 508-0744   
 San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000   
 
 


